
SPIN DIVISON RESULTS- COMBINED
HAMTREK 2025

DIVISION TEAM (swimmer last name) SPINNER OVERALL RANK
M Brayden Malionek 1

CR Nakkab Jeffrey Cheng 2
WR Munoz Zubarik, Olivia 3
W Katie Kilcoyne 4
M Cole Williams 5

MR Hehir Zander Laidlaw 6
W Meliya Soller 7
W Hanna Vogt 8
W Sydney Familo 9
W Maddie Buck 10
M Alexis Ortiz 11
W Sarah Flood 12

WR Blomberg Abby Schwoebel 13
MR Lee Wilson Jiang 14
WR DeSanto Jennie Weisbrot 15
MR Ghosh Spencer Goldberg 16
W Sophia Tosone 17
CR Miner Jackie Story 18
M Owen Luft 19

CR Bailey Ella Scott 20
WR Nadel Lane Barsh 21
W Charlotte Moulson 22

WR Adelstein Liza Beigel 23
W Delaney Grace 24
M Andrew Swanson 25

WR Hamill Dulany Bloom 26
W Melissa Scala 27
W Abby Douglass 28
W Abby Berkowitz 29

WR Kelesoglu Olivia Connolly 30
W Abby Weiss 31

MR Valle Rafael Padua 32
W Ella Crawford 33
W Avery Trach 34
CR Padilla Sarah Slawson 35

Stephanie (Steph) Kowell
Stamp



SPIN DIVISON RESULTS- Indiv. COMBINED
HAMTREK 2025

DIVISION COMPETITOR DIVISION RANK OVERALL RANK
M Brayden Malionek 1 1
M Cole Williams 2 5
M Alexis Ortiz 3 11
M Owen Luft 4 19
M Andrew Swanson 5 25

DIVISION COMPETITOR DIVISION RANK OVERALL RANK
W Katie Kilcoyne 1
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Sydney Familo 
Maddie Buck 
Sarah Flood 
Sophia Tosone 
Charlotte Moulson 
Delaney Grace 
Andrew Swanson 
Melissa Scala 
Abby Douglass 
Abby Berkowitz 
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Stephanie (Steph) Kowell
Stamp

Stephanie (Steph) Kowell
Stamp



SPIN DIVISON RESULTS- by relay category
HAMTREK 2025

Men's Relay

OVERALL SPIN RANK DIVISION TEAM (swimmer last name) SPINNER M Relay Rank

6 MR Hehir Zander Laidlaw 1
14 MR Lee Wilson Jiang 2
16 MR Ghosh Spencer Goldberg 3
32 MR Valle Rafael Padua 4

Women's Relay
OVERALL SPIN RANK DIVISION TEAM (swimmer last name) SPINNER W Relay Rank

3 WR Munoz Olivia Zubarik 1
13 WR Blomberg Abby Schwoebel 2
15 WR DeSanto Jennie Weisbrot 3
21 WR Nadel Lane Barsh 4
23 WR Adelstein Liza Beigel 5
26 WR Hamill Dulany Bloom 6
30 WR Kelesoglu Olivia Connolly 7

Coed Relay
OVERALL SPIN RANK DIVISION TEAM (swimmer last name) SPINNER C Relay Rank

2 CR Nakkab Jeffrey Cheng 1
18 CR Miner Jackie Story 2
20 CR Bailey Ella Scott 3
35 CR Padilla Sarah Slawson 4

Stephanie (Steph) Kowell
Stamp
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